TV tool - Belis 359,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materijal
Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

80

86/170

90/116

53

55

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Roheline

Roheline

Kootud kangas
Lédvesta funktsioon

Metall

Kvaliteetne vedrusidamik
15540-T-47527599T




